Tiny Tots Standings

the)' Pre K and Pre K 4 Soccer

Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties
1 g?ggﬁwﬁllcéitl\)llontoya 0 0 0 0
2 g:ag:rsnille Montoya e 0 0 0
3 g?g:tr:iﬂe Montoya 0 0 0 0
4 Philadelphia 0 0 0 0

C: Camille Montoya

Points

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%
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0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
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N/A
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N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A



